
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR 

CALENDAR YEAR 2022 

 

To be filed in the Office of the County Clerk not later than December 15, 2021.  RE:  HB 1416 of the First Regular Session 

of the 36th Legislature (1977). 

 

DATE:  

 

The Oklahoma County Criminal Justice Authority 
Oklahoma County Office Building 

320 Robert S. Kerr Avenue, Room 204 

Oklahoma City, OK  73102 

 

Telephone:  (405) 713-7188 
 

 DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING 

 

January 3, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

February 7, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

March 7, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

April 4, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

May 2, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

June 6, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

July 5, 2022, Tuesday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

August 1, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

September 6, 2022, Tuesday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

October 3, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

November 7, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

December 5, 2022, Monday 1:00 pm   Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

 

 

 

Approved on November 15, 2021 

 

 

   ________________________________________________ 

   CHAIR, OKLAHOMA COUNTY  

   CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 

 

ATTEST: 

 

 

 

_______________________________________ 

David B. Hooten, Secretary 
 


